
                       

 

Recommended Hotels 

Hotel Location Price 

Single 

occupancy 

Price 

Double 

occupancy 

Notes on booking Access 

Near Frick 

Centurion 

Towerhotel 

5210 Windisch 

(Brugg) 

135 

CHF/night 

  via e-mail info@centurion-

towerhotel.ch or home page 

www.centurion-towerhotel.ch  

 Incl. breakfast 

 Book by 25 May 

 2 min walk to Brugg train station, 

then 15 min train ride to Frick 

train station 

Motel Rheinfels 

Park 

4332 Stein Standard 

257 CHF/2 

nights 

Superior 

273 CHF/2 

nights 

Standard 

311 CHF/2 

nights 

Superior 

327 CHF/2 

nights 

 via e-mail info@rheinfelspark.net 

or phone +41 62 544 44 01 

 Incl. breakfast 

 24 h self check-in 

 Book by 18 May 

 30-40 min by bus to FiBL campus 

 15 min train ride to Frick train 

station  

 11 min by car to FiBL campus 

Haus am 

Schlossberg 

5080 Laufenburg 

(Swiss side of 

the Rhine) 

90-130 

CHF/night 

140-170 

CHF/night 

 via e-mail 

info@hausamschlossberg.ch or 

home page 

www.hausamschlossberg.ch 

 Breakfast is extra: 17 CHF 

 3 min walk to Laufenburg train 

station, then 16 min by bus to 

Frick train station, 2 buses an hour 

during the day, one bus every hour 

in the evening  

 11 min by car to FiBL campus 

Germany 

Brutsches 

Rebstock 

D-79725 

Laufenburg 

76-90 

Euro/night 

  via info@hotel-rebstock-

laufenburg.de  

 Incl. breakfast 

 11 min walk across the Rhine 

footbridge to Laufenburg train 

station, 16 min by bus to Frick train 

station, 2 buses an hour during the 



                       

 

(German side of 

the Rhine) 

day, one bus every hour in the 

evening 

 20 min by car to FiBL campus 

 

Shuttle service 

A shuttle service between the two points Frick train station and the FiBL campus will be available at fixed time slots to connect with train and bus arrivals 
and departures as best as possible. Please note: to ensure sufficient transport, please register for the shuttle service at https://forms.office.com/e/xx7ZSfGQ9E. 
During high demand there may be a wait of up to 15 minutes. 
 

  12 June 13 June 14 June 

Departure Frick 
train station to 
FiBL 

12:43 

13:04 

13:19 

07:43 

08:04 

08:19 

08:04 

08:19 

08:43 

Departure FiBL 
to Frick train 
station 

20:10 

20:30 

20:45 

19:10 

19:30 

19:45 

12:30 

12:45 

13:10 


