

Schweizerische Eidgenossenschaft Confédération suisse Confederazione Svizzera Confederaziun svizra



Agroscope

Recommended Hotels

Hotel	Location	Price	Price	Notes on booking	Access				
		Single occupancy	Double occupancy						
Near Frick									
Centurion Towerhotel	5210 Windisch (Brugg)	135 CHF/night		 via e-mail <u>info@centurion-</u> <u>towerhotel.ch</u> or home page <u>www.centurion-towerhotel.ch</u> Incl. breakfast Book by 25 May 	• 2 min walk to Brugg train station, then 15 min train ride to Frick train station				
Motel Rheinfels Park	4332 Stein	Standard 257 CHF/ <mark>2</mark> nights Superior 273 CHF/ <mark>2</mark> nights	Standard 311 CHF/ <mark>2</mark> nights Superior 327 CHF/ <mark>2</mark> nights	 via e-mail <u>info@rheinfelspark.net</u> or phone +41 62 544 44 01 Incl. breakfast 24 h self check-in Book by 18 May 	 30-40 min by bus to FiBL campus 15 min train ride to Frick train station 11 min by car to FiBL campus 				
Haus am Schlossberg	5080 Laufenburg (Swiss side of the Rhine)	90-130 CHF/night	140-170 CHF/night	 via e-mail <u>info@hausamschlossberg.ch</u> or home page <u>www.hausamschlossberg.ch</u> Breakfast is extra: 17 CHF 	 3 min walk to Laufenburg train station, then 16 min by bus to Frick train station, 2 buses an hour during the day, one bus every hour in the evening 11 min by car to FiBL campus 				
Germany									
Brutsches Rebstock	D-79725 Laufenburg	76-90 Euro/night		 via info@hotel-rebstock- laufenburg.de Incl. breakfast 	• 11 min walk across the Rhine footbridge to Laufenburg train station, 16 min by bus to Frick train station, 2 buses an hour during the				





(German side of			day, one bus every hour in the
the Rhine)			evening
		•	20 min by car to FiBL campus

Shuttle service

A shuttle service between the two points **Frick train station** and the **FiBL campus** will be available at fixed time slots to connect with train and bus arrivals and departures as best as possible. Please note: to ensure sufficient transport, please register for the shuttle service at <u>https://forms.office.com/e/xx7ZSfGQ9E</u>. During high demand there may be a wait of up to 15 minutes.

	12 June	13 June	14 June
Departure Frick	12:43	07:43	08:04
train station to	13:04	08:04	08:19
FiBL	13:19	08:19	08:43
Departure FiBL	20:10	19:10	12:30
to Frick train	20:30	19:30	12:45
station	20:45	19:45	13:10